MEETINGS WITH COORDINATORS AT THE FACULTIES
	Coordinator’s name:
	Contact details:
	Address:
	Meeting:

Date/time/place


FACULTY OF HISTORICAL AND PEDAGOGICAL SCIENCES[image: image1.png]



	Prof. dr hab. Joanna Wojdon 
History
	joanna.wojdon@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 375 25 20
	Instytut Historyczny

ul. Szewska 49
	18.02 (Thursday)
11:30, Reception Desk

	Dr Małgorzata Wyrzykowska
History of Art
	malgorzata.wyrzykowska7@uwr.edu.pl 
tel: +48 71 3752 511
	Instytut Historii Sztuki

ul. Szewska 36
	19.02 (Friday)
10:00, room 207


	Dr Dorota Kanafa-Chmielewska

Psychology
	dorota.kanafa-chmielewska@uwr.edu.pl 

tel: +48 71 3672 001


	Instytut Psychologii

ul. J. Dawida 1 
	19.02 (Friday)
17:00

17d

	Dr Renata Tańczuk
Cultural Science
	renata.tanczuk@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3444 255
	Instytut Kulturoznawstwa

ul. Szewska 50/51
	18.02 (Thursday)
16:00
room 24

	Prof. dr hab. Bożena Muszkalska

Musicology
	bozena.muszkalska@uwr.edu.pl 

tel:+48 71 3752 099
	Zakład Muzykologii

ul. Szewska 36
	No students registered. If you are interesting in meeting with this coordinator please write her an  
e-mail.

	Dr Monika Baer
Ethnology and cultural anthropology
	monika.baer@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 903

	Katedra Etnologii i Antropologii Kulturowej 
ul. Szewska 50/51 
	19.02 (Friday)
10:00, Room 12

	Dr  Ewa Lisowska
Archeology
	ewa.lisowska@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 956

	Instytut Archeologii

ul. Szewska 48, 3rd floor

	No students registered. If you are interesting in meeting with this coordinator please write her an    
e-mail.

	Dr Justyna Pilarska 
Education, Teacher Training
	justyna.pilarska@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 367 20 01 
	Instytut Pedagogiki

ul. J. Dawida 1 
	18.02 (Thursday)
15:30, Room 56b


FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
	Dr Michał Kuś
Political Sciences
	michal.kus2@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3261 005


	Instytut Politologii

ul. Koszarowa 3/21 

	17.02 (Wednesday)
14:00

Room 110



	Dr hab. Dominik Kopiński
International Relations
	dominik.kopinski@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3755 146 

	Instytut Studiów Międzynarodowych

ul. Koszarowa 3
	18.02 (Thursday)
17:00, Room 201

Meeting with dr Kacper Mulawa

	Dr hab. Marcelina Zuber 
Sociology
	zuber@uni.wroc.pl
tel: +48 71 3755 100
	Instytut Socjologii

ul. Koszarowa 3, Building 20 
	17.02 (Wednesday)
14:00, Room 205

	Dr Paweł Wróblewski 
Philosophy
	pawel.wroblewski@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3755 045 
	Instytut Filozofii

ul. Koszarowa 3 
	17.02 (Wednesday)

14:00, Room 303

	Dr Joanna Dyduch
European studies 
	joanna.dyduch@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3755 088 


	Katedra Studiów Europejskich

ul. Koszarowa 3 

51-149 Wrocław
	17.02 (Wednesday)
14:00, Room 138

Meeting with dr Jakub Bormio


WILLY BRANDT CENTER OF GERMAN AND EUROPEAN DIPLOMACY
	Dr Irena Kurasz
European diplomacy
	irena.kurasz@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3755 088 
	Katedra Studiów Europejskich

ul. Koszarowa 3 
	17.02 (Wednesday)

14:00, Room 138

Meeting with dr Jakub Bormio


FACULTY OF LAW, ADMINISTRATION AND ECONOMICS
	Dr hab Bartłomiej Krzan
Law, Administration


	bartlomiej.krzan@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 332
	Instytut Prawa Międzynarodowego

ul. Uniwersytecka 22/26
	18.02 (Thursday)

12:00, Building D

Ground Floor (Hall)

	Dr Mariusz Dybał 

Economics
	mariusz.dybal@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 983
	Wydział Prawa, Administracji i Ekonomii 

ul. Uniwersytecka 22/26
Budynek A
	22.02 (Monday)
8:00, Room 318A (Building A)


FACULTY OF PHILOLOGY
	Dr Joanna Kula
Dr Lenka Ptak
Slavic Philology
	joanna.kula@uwr.edu.pl
lenka.ptak@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 375 45 35
	Instytut Filologii Słowiańskiej

ul. Pocztowa 9
	17.02 (Wednesday)
14:00, Room 201

	Dr hab.
Dorota Michułka
Polish Philology
	dorota.michulka@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 570
	Instytut Filologii Polskiej

Pl. Nankiera 15 
	19.02 (Friday)
16:00, Room 145

	Dr Laura Suchostawska

English Philology 
	laura.suchostawska@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 440
	Instytut Filologii Angielskiej

ul. Kuźnicza 22 
	18.02 (Thursday)
11:30, Room 111

	Dr Agnieszka Łuszpak

library and information science
	agnieszka.luszpak@uwr.edu.pl
+48 71 3752 861
	Instytut Informacji Naukowej i Bibliotekoznawstwa

Pl. Uniwersytecki 9/13 
	17.02 (Wednesday)
15:30, Room 106

	Dr Anna Gondek 
German Philology
	anna.gondek@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 454


	Instytut Filologii Germańskiej

pl. Nankiera 15b 


	24.02 (Wednesday)
15:00

326

	Dr Sławomir Torbus
Classic Philology
	slawomir.torbus@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 375 2509


	Instytut Filologii Klasycznej i Kultury Antycznej

ul. Komuny Paryskiej 21 
	18.02 (Thursday)

10:00, Ground Floor
„Gabinet dyrektorski”

	Dr Jadwiga Cook  
Roman Philology
	jadwiga.cook@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 343 4948
	Instytut Filologii Romańskiej

Pl. Nankiera 4
	19.02 (Friday)
12:30, Room 2.3

	Dr Daniel Słapek

Italian Philology
	Daniel.slapek@uwr.edu.pl
+48 71 375 27 04
	Instytut Filologii Romańskiej

Pl. Nankiera 4


	18.02 (Thursday)

14:00, Room 3.6

	Dr Justyna Wesoła 
Spanish Philology
	justyna.wesola@uwr.edu.pl
 tel: +48 71 3752 750
	Zakład Iberystyki

Pl. Nankiera 4
	18.02 (Thursday)
9:45, Room 3.5

	dr Katarzyna Konarska
Journalism 
	katarzyna.konarska@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3754 537
	Instytut Dziennikarstwa i Komunikacji Społecznej

ul. Joliot-Curie 15
	17.02 (Wednesday)

14.00, Room 118 
“Kameralna Zachodnia”

	Dr hab. Barbara Kalla 

Dutch Philology
	barbara.kalla@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 854
	Dutch Culture Center (Library)   ul. Uniwersytecka 28a 

	17.02 (Wednesday)
15:00, Dutch Culture Center (Library)


FACULTY OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
	Dr hab Dorota Dziadkowiec
Faculty coordinator
	dorota.dziadkowiec@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3756 205

	Zakład Biotransformacji
ul. Joliot-Curie 14a


	19.02 (Friday)
11:00, room 2.20


FACULTY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

	Dr hab. Małgorzata Daczewska 
Faculty coordinator
	malgorzata.daczewska@uwr.edu.pl
tel: + 48 71 375 4024

	Zakład Biologii Rozwoju Zwierząt

ul. Sienkiewicza 21

	19.02 (Friday)
10:00, Room 109


FACULTY OF EARTH SCIENCES AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
	Dr Krzysztof Widawski
Geography
	krzysztof.widawski@uwr.edu.pl
tel: +48 71 3752 275
	Zakład Geografii Regionalnej i Turystyki

pl. Uniwersytecki 1 

	18.02 (Thursday)

11:00, room 310
3rd floor



	Dr Piotr Jacek Gurwin

Geology
	jacek.gurwin@iuwr.edu.pl
 tel: +48 71 375 92 71 


	Zakład Hydrologii

Ul. Cybulskiego 34

Wrocław
	No students registered. If you are interesting in meeting with this coordinator please write him an    
e-mail.


FACULTY OF CHEMISTRY 
	Dr hab. Anna Skarżyńska
Faculty coordinator
	anna.skarzynska@uwr.edu.pl
 +48 71 375 73 28

	Zakład Chemii Nieorganicznej

ul. Joliot-Curie 14

	19.02 (Friday)
10:00, Room 234B


FACULTY OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
	Dr Wojciech Cegła
Faculty coordinator
	cegla@ift.uni.wroc.pl
tel: +48 71 3759 254


	Instytut Fizyki Teoretycznej

pl. M. Borna 9

	No students registered. If you are interesting in meeting with this coordinator please write him an   
e-mail.


FACULTY OF MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 
	Dr Andrzej Łukaszewski 
Computer Science
	anl@ii.uni.wroc.pl
tel: +48 71 3756 258
	Instytut Informatyki

ul. Joliot-Curie 15 
	18.02 (Thursday)

14:15, Room 337

	Dr  hab. Krzysztof Topolski
Mathematics
	krzysztof.topolski@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 74 48

	Instytut Matematyczny

pl. Grunwaldzki 2/4 

	No students registered. If you are interesting in meeting with this coordinator please write him an   
e-mail.


